Jun 24 2024 (12:05) India Rail Info 1

Pune - Manmad Passenger/51401 - Pass - CR
RRI/Rahuri to MMR/Manmad Junction
3h 50m - 113 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 PUNE |Pune Junction 00:30 56 |1 0 32 |560 |CR
2 HDP  |Hadapsar (Pune) 00:41 00:42 Tm |1 1 6 49 |552 |CR
3 |M/BK |Manjari Budruk 00:48 00:49 m (2 |1 11 |49 |550 |CR
4 |LONI |Loni 00:56 00:57 m (2 |1 16 |62 |540 |CR
5 |URI Uruli 07:09 01:10 m |2 |1 29 |63 (552 |CR
6 (YT Yevat 01:22 01:23 m |2 |1 41 63 |558 [CR
7 |KTT Khutbav 01:29 07:30 m |2 |1 48 |28 |558 |CR
8 |KDG |Kedgaon 01:44 01:45 m (2 |1 54 |58 |[542 [CR
9 |KDTN |Kadethan 07:50 01:51 m (2 |1 59 (38 CR
10 |PAA  |Patas 07:59 02:00 m (2 |1 64 |20 CR
11 (DD Daund Junction 02:35 02:50 15m |34 |1 75 |51 |[515 |CR
12 |KSTH |Kashti 03:03 03:05 2m |1 |1 87 |46 |[530 |CR
13 |SGND |[Shrigonda Road 03:18 03:20 2m (1 |1 9% |37 |[564 |CR
14 |BWD |Belwandi 03:43 03:45 2m (1 |1 111 |65 |594 |CR
15 |VPR  |Visapur 03:58 04:00 2m |1 |1 125 |48 |622 |CR
16 |RNJD |Ranjangaon Road 04:08 04:10 2m |1 |1 131 |46 |668 [CR
17 |SRL Sarola 04:23 04:25 2m |1 |1 141 |27 |692 |CR
18 |AKR  |Akolner 04:38 04:40 2m |1 |1 147 (30 [692 [CR
19 |ANG |Ahmednagar junction 05:05 05:10 5m |1 |1 160 |53 |640 [CR
20 VL Vilad 05:28 05:30 2m (1 |1 175 |53 |607 |CR
21 |VBR |Vambori 05:43 05:45 2m |1 |1 187 |61 |546 |CR
22 |RRI  |Rahuri 05:58 06:00 2m [0 |1 200 (66 (514 [CR
23 [PDGN |Padhegaon 06:13 06:15 2m (1 |1 214 |59 (512 |CR
24 |NPW |NipaniVadgaon 06:21 06:22 Tm (0 |1 220 |9 531 [CR
25 |BAP |Belapur 07:08 07:10 2m |1 |1 227 |55 [535 |CR
26 |CIT Chitali 07:23 07:25 2m (1 |1 239 (61 |[529 |[CR
27 |PB Puntamba Junction 07:33 07:35 2m |1 1 247 |67 CR
28 |KNGN |Kanhegaon 07:43 07:45 2m [0 |1 256 (25 [498 [CR
29 |KPG |Kopargaon 08:22 08:25 3m |1 |1 271 |63 |[550 |CR
30 |YL Yeola 08:38 08:40 2m |0 |1 285 |51 CR
31 |ANK |Ankai 08:58 09:00 2m |2 |1 300 |16 CR
32 |MMR |Manmad Junction 09:50 1,6 |1 313 |- 558 [CR

Jun 24 2024 (12:05) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



